THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
24" (PVJM-22)
41" (PVJM-39)
 1-5/8"
 35-3/8"
 37-7/8"
NPR8R1-05
PVJM-22-EA
PVJM-39-EA
SHORTBRACE
ER200021-P1-02-EA
PVJM
ROOFTOP BALLAST J-POLE
Materials:
Powdercoat Grey•
Plate / Angle: A36 •
Pipe: A53-B•
Hardware: SAE Gr. 5 Zinc Plated•
5G Antenna Wind Rating:
 Wind / ballast loading applicable for•
(1) 5G Antenna (12"x8"x4.7" x 5.5lbs [HxWxD])
Equipment Install Height: Distance from roof •
deck to centerline of equipment.
Ballast Block: 4x8x16 Solid CMU (33lbs each)•
Equipment Install Height: 19"
Wind Speed
[mph]
Required Ballast
Blocks
0 to 143 4 (132 lb)
143 to 203 8 (264 lb)
Equipment Install Height: 38"
Wind Speed
[mph]
Required Ballast
Blocks
0 to 121 4 (132 lb)
121 to 173 8 (264 lb)
Table 1: Configurations
Part Number Description
Weight
[lbs]
Included Parts
 N
PR
8R
1-
05
 P
VJ
M
-2
2-
EA
 P
VJ
M
-3
9-
EA
 S
HO
RT
BR
AC
E
 E
R2
00
02
1-
P1
-0
2-
EA
PVJM-22-NPR8-BR-KIT 22" J-Pole Rooftop Mount, Brace Kit Included 25 1 1 - 2 2
PVJM-39-NPR8-BR-KIT 39" J-Pole Rooftop Mount, Brace Kit Included 26 1 - 1 2 2
04_Residential
J-Pole
1 OF 1
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES U.N.O.
HOLES: +1/16", -1/32"
ANGULAR: PROFILE 1/4 , BEND 2
ALL OTHERS: 1/16"
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PERFECTVISION. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF PERFECTVISION IS PROHIBITED.
CATEGORY
1:126/11/2024
SERIES
TYPE
CHECKED
BY
SCALE
SHEET
REV DESCRIPTION DATE
STATUS
0
1
2
3
403_Rooftop
DJN
SJS
APPROVED
INITIAL RELEASE 6/10/24
Rooftop Ballast J-Pole
PVJM-ENG-01-R0 0
DOCUMENT NUMBER REV
C
:\
_P
V
M
St
ee
l\
C
at
al
og
\S
W
 W
or
ki
ng
 F
ile
s\
En
gi
ne
er
in
g
D
et
ai
ls\
James.Emory
Stamp